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Avia Inter-city Bridge Championships 2015
San Miguel "Happy Hours" Continuous Pairs Championship

Registered Pairs List
Chen Yunan Pair #: 2

Kenlong Charnsorn B  Pair #: I

Chen Kuowen

E Phattharin Lawtrakulugam

EWorrawat Chanpattana Sirawich Thongtra E Pair #: 12
9% i Raju Ramchandani Pair #: 19
LY. C. Francis Hui Pair #: 24
% [ Oscar Chan Pair #: 25
% John Lai Pair#: 35

jim Lee Barney Lui Pair #: 36
% Rex Lo Pair# 40
o¥5 i Si Seema Kothari Pair #: 49
o i Kishin Chainani Pair #: 50
2 Ramesh Viswanath BE"s Pair #: 51
b3 [ Eric Moo Pair #: 52
% Leo Kwan Pair#: 63
% i Edward Ng @78  Pair #: 64
% [ Jimmy Lai Pair#: 65
s i Hector Chan Pair #: 74
w Wing Wong Pair #: 75
b3 i Hei Chan Pair #: 76
@ Emi Sakata Midori Horikawa @ Pair #: 80

Lawrence Li F_ Pair #: 8l
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Kamila Kirpalani Gobind Kirpalani Pair #: 82
Wing Kwan Kit Chan Pair #: 83
Sunny Lam Javy Choy Pair #: 84
Terence Chan Sing Leung & Pair #: 85
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Avia Inter-city Bridge Championships 2015

San Miguel "Happy Hours" Continuous Pairs Championship

%

%

%

%

jenny To
Lawrence Lam
- Li Feng Ying

%

L John Tsang

Jin Zhan Jie
jin Jing
Li Xiao Xin
%
%
%

b
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Registered Pairs List

Kenny Lau
Xavier Chan
York Kwan
Charmain Ng

Bacon Lam B3

Derek Kwok %3

Liu Yong Peng
Ding Jing Heng
Wang Tao
K. Y. Chan
David C. C. Ng &3
Ma Ai Yue
Himmy Ng
Peter Chow B+
He Wen Jiong
Zhang Hui
Liu Zhan Xue
Stanley Chow
K. W. Tam &
Raymond Chan
Sunny Lau
Pauline Ling
Joyce Leung
Tu Guanghua
O.K. Cheng

Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:
Pair #:

86
87
116
121
124
135
144
167
168
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
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Avia Inter-city Bridge Championships 2015
San Miguel "Happy Hours" Continuous Pairs Championship
Registered Pairs List

@ Hisayo Kodo Sae Ohashi @ Pair#: 233
Wu Shao Hong Pair#: 234
Frederick Mak %3 Pair#: 237
Danny Osmund Pair #: 238
Cathy Lee Pair #: 239
Kelvin Ko Pair#: 240
Zhang Yu Pair#: 246

Tim Shum &% Pair#: 247
Wilson Mok l&“ 8l Pair#: 248
Peter Haw %" Pair#: 249
Vallapa S. %3 Pair# 250

Zhao Yan Pair#: 251

Xu Suhong Pair #: 252
Amanda Cheng Pair #: 253
Bao Lin Chun Pair #: 254
Wu Pei Xian Pair#: 255
Wong Kon Pair #: 258
Charlie Cheng Pair# 260
Ma Jun Shan Pair#: 26l

Jin Ke Pair#: 262

Zhang Jing B8 Pair#: 263

Lu Jing Ping Pair #: 264

AE Rodrigues Pair #: 265
Samson Hung Pair #: 266
Helen Ma Pair#: 267
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Avia Inter-city Bridge Championships 2015
San Miguel "Happy Hours" Continuous Pairs Championship
Registered Pairs List

Antony Au Charles Ip Pair#: 268
Jackson Lai Steven Leung Pair#: 269

Zhang Hui Lian Pair #: 270
Louis Leung %" Pair#: 271
Yiu Wai Sing Pair#: 272
James Lau Pair #: 273
Edwin Lau Pair#: 274
Jacky Chan William Chan Pair #: 275
o i Chris Fung Pair#: 276
Lo Mi Fomiku Nanjo Pair#: 277
P8 . Chai Y. L. Foo Pair# 278
e i Eugene Chung Pair #: 279
g iden H. Supli Pair#: 280

= [T Frangky Liogu Pair#: 28l
Cham Fu Kwan Pair#: 282

Roy Fung B3 Pair #: 283
Jessica Lee Pair #: 284
Martin Poon Pair #: 285

* % * Total # of Pairs = 93 & ok
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